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General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 2 July 2023, Sunday, 17:00

Home team Astana 2006

Final score 1:1

Matchday 8

Location Stadium Astana Arena, Astana

Away team Aksu 2006

Half- time score 1:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 22 Aksu 2006 Vladislav Bogdanov Open Play Goal

1-1 42 Astana 2006 Tanirbergen Tanabayev Open Play Goal

Missed penalties

Minute Team Player Reason

79 Astana 2006 Akhmetali Kaltanov Goalkeeper

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

19 YC Astana 2006 Tamerlan Askar Violent conduct

64 YC Astana 2006 Abilmansur Tolendy Stopping a promising attack

81 YC Aksu 2006 Dastan Kalym Stopping a promising attack

Referees

Referee Tatyana Sorokopudova, Karagandy

First assistant Nursultan Yeskenov, Astana

Second Assistant Farkhodzhon Tashmetov, Astana

Fourth official Darkhan Khamzin, Astana

Match Inspector Anatoliy Khodin, Atyrau

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 101 Artificial lighting
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Astana 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Alikhan Zhanay HG GK

2 Abilmansur Talip HG DF

4 Adilbek Rakishev C, HG DF

12 Ilya Sokol SAP, HG DF

23 Musa Taushev HG DF

6 Tamerlan Askar HG MF

7 Nariman Akhtanbekov HG MF

10 Nuradil Serikov HG MF

28 Alikhan Omargazin SAP, HG MF

57 Akhmetali Kaltanov HG MF

22 Tanirbergen Tanabayev HG FW

Away team Aksu 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Zhanibek Kabdyrken HG GK

4 Azamat Kanat SAP, HG DF

25 Nurali Bazarbayev HG DF

9 Yerassyl Baidrakhmanov HG MF

10 Yerassyl Yussupov HG MF

11 Abay Kassain HG MF

14 Yernazar Dyussekov C, SAP, HG MF

17 Tamerlan Kuandyk HG MF

21 Dastan Kalym MF

24 Vladislav Bogdanov HG MF

7 Alkham Nurlan SAP, HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

53 Abilmansur Tolendy HG GK

5 Aituar Token HG DF

8 Timirlan Akataev HG DF

18 Arsen Zhumabay HG MF

20 Sergey Lychko HG MF

19 Adilzhan Sarsembinov HG FW

30 Aldiyar Altayev HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Aleksandr Naak HG GK

19 Islam Zhanat HG DF

2 Timur Kreske HG MF

8 Roman Gritynyuk HG MF

13 Danil Yelin HG MF

20 Aidyn Saudegerov HG FW

26 Adilzhan Kadyrov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Vyacheslav Prokopenko

Assistant coach Vladimir Glevich

Goalkeeping coach Denis Ovsyannikov

Goalkeeping coach Rinat Aibatov

Doctor Oksana Konochkina

Doctor Azamat Nurmakhanov

Manager of the football center Dmitriy Cheremnykh

Post Representative

Head coach Askhat Mussatayev

Assistant coach Andrey Bulanovich

Goalkeeping coach Dmitriy Dralov

Coach analyst Temir Baisufinov

Doctor Auez Baizhumanov

Head of the football center Baurzhan Sagyndyk

Manager of the football center Zhannur Olzhatay

Substitutions

Minute Out In

80 Tanirbergen Tanabayev Aldiyar Altayev

83 Nuradil Serikov Adilzhan Sarsembinov

Minute Out In

57 Tamerlan Kuandyk Danil Yelin

79 Yerassyl Baidrakhmanov Timur Kreske

79 Vladislav Bogdanov Adilzhan Kadyrov

83 Nurali Bazarbayev Islam Zhanat

89 Alkham Nurlan Roman Gritynyuk

89 Abay Kassain Aidyn Saudegerov
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